

PRESS RELEASE

The H&K Group 2052 Lucon Road Skippack, PA 19474

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Wednesday, March 19, 2014 For more information, please call (610) 222-4039 PR/Marketing Office of The H&K Group

THE H&K GROUP ASPHALT PLANTS OPEN FOR BUSINESS

Skippack, PA – As the winter season comes to a close, <u>The H&K Group's Materials Division</u> is pleased to announce that its asphalt plants are open for and ready for business.

The H&K Group owns and operates 19 hot mix asphalt plants and 26 crushed stone facilities located throughout Eastern Pennsylvania, New Jersey, Maryland and Delaware. The H&K Group's state-of-the-art asphalt facilities can produce a wide range of mix designs, including: SuperPave, Warm-Mix Asphalt, Red Top, Airport Mix and many more. The H&K Group's asphalt plants specialize in commercial, industrial and residential paving projects as well as construction and reconstruction of municipal and state highways.

In addition to providing asphalt and crushed stone products, The H&K Group also owns and operates 12 contracting divisions that have the experience and resources to manage all of your <u>Asphalt Paving Repair</u> <u>& Maintenance</u> needs. From total reconstruction of multi-acre parking facilities to small asphalt patch and repair projects, The H&K Group has the flexibility and resources to manage any range in work scope.

Individuals inquiring about H&K Group products, paving services or other construction materials are advised to contact their preferred H&K Group facility or salesperson to discuss individual asphalt plant hours of operation and project requirements. Our Asphalt Plaints and Paving crews are on standby eagerly waiting for your call.

The H&K Group and The H&K Group Family of Companies provide site contracting and construction services, construction materials including crushed stone, asphalt and ready-mix concrete, and associated architectural stone and manufactured hardscape and retaining wall products and services through 85 operations in four states including eastern PA, NJ, MD and DE. Further information on H&K, Inc. or The H&K Group Family of Companies may be found by pointing your browser to www.hkgroup.com or calling 610.584.8500.

###